National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology | Semester Mechanical Engineering
examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology | Semester

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Economics for Engineers HSIC 102
2 Business Studies HSIC 104
3 Differential Calculus and Differential Equations MAIC 101
4 Engineering Physics PHIC 101
5 Engineering Graphics MEIC 101
6 Problems Solving and Programming using C CSIC 103
7 Energy and Environmental Science CHIC 101
8 Indian Knowledge Systems HSNC106
9 Teachings of Gita HSNC107
10 French Language Skills HSNC108
11 Thought Lab and Practices HSNC111
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA

1 123106001

2 123106002

3 123106003
4 123106004
5 123106005

6 123166006

Kavita Meena

Girin Saikia

Mohit Meena
Salavath Rahul
Raj Kumar Meena

Abhay Sharma

Ramprasad Meena

Amrit Saikia

Pappoo Ram

S Chander

Dharam Singh Meena

Rajesh Kumar
Sharma

Re. HSIC 102 (End)

Re. HSIC 102 (Int)
MAIC 101 (End)
PHIC 101 (Int + End)
CSIC 103 (int + End)

Re. CSIC 103 (End)
7.2000
Re. CSIC 103 (End)

8.7500
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7 123106007 Gaurav Kumar Singh Ravindra Kumar Singh 5.6500
8 123106008 Aditya Pawan Kumar 6.4500
9 123106009 Marri Yeswanth Marri Nagarjuna 8.1000
10 123106010 Sachin Kumar Satish Kumar 6.9000
11 123106011 Vipin Kumar Kuntal  Deepak Singh Re. MEIC 101 (Int)
12 123106012 Ayush Verma Sunil Kumar Verma Re. MEIC 101 (Int)
13 123106013 Harshwardhan Dubey Devendra Kumar 7.3000
Dubey

14 123106014 Deepanshu Pawan Kumar Re. CSIC 103 (End)
15 123106015 Mukul Dev Bhatia Bhudev Bhatia 8.0000
16 123106016 Gourav Kumar Narender Kumar Re.HSIC 102 (Int + End)
MAIC 101 (End)

PHIC 101 (End)

MEIC 101 (Int + End)

CSIC 103 (End)

CHIC 101 (End)

17 123106017 Ankit Morwal Anil Kumar Re. HSIC 102 (Int)
MAIC 101 (Int + End)

MEIC 101 (End)

18 123106018 Shashank Singh Rakesh Kumar Singh Re. HSIC 102 (Int)
19 123106019 Kulpreet Ram Lal Re. HSIC 102 (Int)
MAIC 101 (Int + End)

20 123106020 Paladhi Arun Paladhi Srinivasulu 8.2000
21 123106021 Nitish Sanjay Kumar Re.MAIC101 (Int + End)
MEIC 101 (Int + End)

CSIC 103 (Int + End)

22 123106022 Sumit Singh Mehta  Deewan Singh Mehta 7.3500
23 123106023 Dipanshu Panwar Kuldeep Singh 7.0500

Panwar
24 123106024 Manjeet Kumar Rajesh Kumar 6.9500
25 123106025 Abhinay Rajbir Singh 6.5500
26 123106026 Rahul Subhash Chand 7.9500
27 123106027 Nancy Rao Gautam Anand Rao Gautam 7.3000
28 123106028 Sahil Swaroop Singh 8.5000
29 123106029 Lalit Yadav Jaswant Singh 7.2000
03 jumop "= ’ ﬂ%\



30

31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44
45
46

47

48

49

50

123106030
123106031

123106032

123106033
123106034
123106035
123106036
123106037
123106038
123106039
123106040
123106041

123106042

123108043

123106044
123106045

123106046

123106047

123106048

123106049

123106050

Taniya
Ketan Rao

Ayush Raj

Pratham Kamal
Deepika

Chirag Patidar
Rohit

Sanjna Devi
Deepak Kumar
Preetam

Akash Kumar Yadav
Nikhil Verma

Chetanaya

Sidharth Yadav

Khushwant Bhadana
Kshitij
Satyam Nishad

Aditya Tomar

Sahil Yadav

Sradha Shivangi

Swati Jangir

Ravinder Kumar
Harish Kumar

Shyam Kumar
Chaudhary

Rahul Ranjan
Prem Chand
Vijay Patidar
Mangal Singh
Naresh
Ravindra Kumar
Satya Narayan
Anil Kumar
Gulshan Verma

Pardeep Puri

Bijender

Satbir Bhadana
Naresh

Sahab Ram

Mr.ravinder Singh
Tomar

Pardeep Yadav

Girija Prasan Raj

Sitaram Jangir

7.2500
7.0500

8.9500

8.3000
9.1000
8.9500
7.9000
Re. MEIC 101 (Int)
7.6500
7.6000
8.0000
8.8500

Re. HSIC 104 (Int)
MAIC 101 (Int + End)
PHIC 101 (Int + End)
MEIC 101 (It + End)
CSIC 103 (Int + End)

)

CHIC 101 (End
HEN -\ (an7)

Re.HSIC 102 (Int + End

)
MAIC 101 (Int + End)
PHIC 101 (Int + End)
MEIC 101 (Int + End)
CSIC 103 (Int + End)
CHIC 101 (Int + End)

nne-)erfiNT)

6.9000

8.9500

8.6000

Re. HSIC 104 (End)

MAIC 101 (End)
MEIC 101 (Int + End)
CSIC 103 (Int + End)

9.8500

7.7500
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51 123106051 Chikhalkar Sachi Akhil Akhil Rameshchandra 6.3000
Chikhalkar

52 123106052 Divy Singh Bachau Singh 8.3000

53 123106053 Shashank Jagbir Re. HSNC111 (Int)

54 123106054 Paridhi Kapoor Lekhraj Kapoor 6.4000

55 123106055 Rishabh Sharma Dherendra Mohan 7.9000

Sharma

5 123106056 Laviksha Rajesh Kumar 7.8500

57 123106057 Jiya Yadav Baljeet Singh 8.4500

58 123106058 Khushi Sanjay Kumar Re. HSIC 102 (Int)

99 123106059 Mohit Kumar Dharmpal Singh 8.4500

60 123106060 Pratham Gupta Hari Narayan Re. MEIC 101 (End)

61 123106061 Vijay Kumar Satynarayan 7.4500

62 123106062 Pushkar Mittal Neeraj Kumar Mittal 8.6500

63 123106063 Priyanshu Negi Devendra Singh 8.3000

64 123106064 Shreyas Srivastava  Vinay Kumar 8.5500
Srivastava

65 123106065 Rupam Bhuniya Pasupati Bhuniya 7.0000

66 123106066 Priya A Antony Jose 8.5000

67 123106067 Dharm Raj Arun Kumar Dangi Re. HSIC 102 (int)

MAIC 101 (End)

PHIC 101 (Int + End)

MEIC 101 (End)

CSIC 103 (End)

68 123106068 Yerma Padma Bushan Yerma Madhukar 5.8000

69 123106069 Nikhil Sharma Rajesh Sharma 7.9000

70 123106070 Shubham Kumar Ajay Kumar Re.HSIC 102 (Int + End)

MAIC 101 (Int)

MEIC 101 (End)

71 123106071 Abhishek Bhagat Surya Prakash Bhagat 6.5500

72 123106072 Akash Gupta Ramakant Gupta 6.8500

73 123106073 Simrah Khan Rayaz Ahmed Khan 7.6000

74 123106074 Raghav Singh Tomar Neeraj Singh Tomar 6.9500

75 123106075 Aadi Bhat Arun Bhat 7.0500
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76 123106076 Ravi Nandan Saini Babu Lal Saini Re. HSIC 102 (int)
MEIC 101 (End)
77 123106077 Ayush Parchha Sonu Re. HSNC111 (int)
78 123106078 Aakash Rana Birpal Singh Re. CSIC 103 (End)
79 123106079 Vibhanshu Chaudhary Padam Singh 8.4500
80 123106081 Neetesh Pandey Madan Kumar Pandey Re. CSIC 103 (End)
81 123106082 Gursimarjeet Singh ~ Amarjeet Singh 9.1500
82 123106083 Krish Goyal Anil Kumar Goyal 8.2000
83 123106084 Siddharth Saxena Pradeep Saxena 7.2500
84 123106085 Divya Johri Mohit Johri 7.9500
85 123106086 Mahima Harvinder Re. MEIC 101 (End)
86 123106087 Anjali Kumari Rajender Singh Re.HSIC 102 (Int + End)
MEIC 101 (Int + End)
CSIC 103 (Int + End)
87 123106088 Lavuri Akhil Teja Lavuri Munya Re. HSIC 102 (Int)
MAIC 101 (End)
MEIC 101 (End)
CSIC 103 (Int + End)
88 123106089 Utkarsh Saxena Anupam Saxena 8.4000
89 123106090 Brijesh Sudan Bharat Bhushan Re. MEIC 101 (End)
90 123106091 Srishti Verma Rishi Pal Singh 7.7000
91 123106092 Arjit Juneja Kamal Juneja 7.8500
92 123106093 Tarun Arun 7.4000
93 123106094 Shivangi Sudhir Kumar Sharma 7.6000
94 123106095 Chanderpal Satyapal Re. MEIC 101 (End)
CSIC 103 (Enq)
HSNC111 (Int)
95 123106096 Vinayak Mr. Gopal Sharma Re. CSIC 103 (End)
96 123106097 Shraddha Tiwari Sanjay Tewari 8.5000
97 123106099 Kshitiz Mishra Akhilesh Kumar 9.0500
Mishra
98 123106100 Dimple Malik Jangsher 9.1000
99 123106101 Kirti Vardhan Vivek Gangwar Re. PHIC 101 (End)
Gangwar MEIC 101 (End)

CSIC 103 (End)
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100 123106102 Nikhil Rawat Mahendra Re. MEIC 101 (End)
101 123106103 Gourav Naresh Kumar 7.9000
102 123106104 Nikhil Rajveer Verma 7.2500
103 123106105 Harsh Yadav Hariom Yadav Re. HSIC 102 (Int)
104 123106106 Rajeev Kumar Sanjeev Kumar 6.8500
105 123106107 Dushyant Vipin Kumar Re. MEIC 101 (End)
106 123106108 Parshant Satish Kumar Re. HSIC 102 (Int)
MEIC 101 (End)
CSIC 103 (End)
107 123106109 Akul Singh Nathawat Bhanwar Singh 8.0500
Nathawat
108 123106110 Sambhav Goyal Bajrang Goyal 7.4000
109 123106111 Priyanshu Bhatt Bishan Datt Bhatt 7.6000
110 123106112 Anjali Satish Kumar 8.2000
111 123106113 Nidhi Satish Kumar 7.2000
112 123106115 Nishant Pawan 8.0000
113 123106116 Gauri Kansal Vivek Kumar 7.4000
114 123106117 Nidhi Gupta Manoj Kumar Gupta 8.6000
115 123106118 Saurabh Dagar Devender Re. MEIC 101 (End)
116 123106119 Naman Harish Kumar 7.7000
117 123106120 Arpit Kumar Jaiswal  Vimal Kumar Jaiswal 7.3000
118 123106121 Ayush Kumar Mishra Praveen Kumar Re.MEIC101 (Int + End)
Mishra HSNC111 (Int)
119 123106122 Jatin Rawat Subhash Chandra 7.7500
Rawat
120 123106123 Arun Kumar Kuldeep Singh Re. MEIC 101 (End)
121 123106124 Yash Kumar Raman Tyagi 7.3000
122 123106125 Anshul Dhama Rajkumar Dhama 8.2000
123 123106126 Tanish Mahavir 7.9000
124 123106127 Aryan Meena M.l.meena Re.HSIC 102 (Int + End)

MAIC 101 (End)
PHIC 101 (Int + End)
MEIC 101 (Int + End)
CSIC 103 (Int + End)

CHIC 101 (End)
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125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

123106128
123106129

123106130

123106131

123106132

123106133

123106135

123306001

Aman
Gulshan Kumar

Khushi

Banoth Devsingh

Ashwani Kumar

Himanshu

Yuvraj Agrawal

Monotosh Chakma

Rakesh Kumar Re. MAIC 101 (Int)
Vijay Kumar Re. HSIC 102 (Int)
Mahesh Chand 8.3500
Bhargava

Banoth Linganna Re. HSIC 102 (End)

MAIC 101 (Int + End)
CSIC 103 (Int + End)

Mr Pradeep Kumar 7.5500
Bharti
Vinod Kumar 8.4500

Anand Kumar Agrawal Re. MAIC 101 (Int +
End)

Mangal Joti Chakma Re.HSIC 102 (Int + End
MAIC 101 (Int + End

PHIC 101 (Int + End

CSIC 103 (End
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All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 3-June-2024
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